Name of the corporate debtor: CAPITAL ELECTRONICS AND APPLIANCES LTD; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/01/2023; List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs.)

08-02-2023

Annexure-8

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
- N f cred S Amount Whether i :OI::E:Z::: ’::: l:l:::l :::;::I::ozf c‘:a[innll“::ltd‘:: ———
ame of creditor £ oiia s
No. Date of A'fm"m A'fm“nt o.f Natuf'e " covere(.l by covered by |related s g claim may be set-| admitted verification |*
receipt claimed claim admitted claim security M, arty? share in off
interest |® p ' CoC
1 |Vedik Dealcom Private Limited 30.01.2023 1,02,87,868 65,34,319 O""D':‘;’““’ . - INo 72.82% 5 % 37,53,549 ¥
ional
2 [iserve Solutions & Services Pvt Ltd 30.01.2023 17,50,793 641,120 OWD’Z‘;t . - INo 7.15% . . 11,09,673 .
TOTAL 1,20,38,661 71,75,439 . - - 79.97% » . 48,63,222 -

Insolvency

Professional




